

	FBISD AP COORDINATORS	
	CAMPUS
	AP COORDINATOR
	EMAIL
	PHONE NUMBER

	Austin HS
	Billy Denzel
	Denzel.Billy@fortbendisd.com
	281-634-2099

	Bush HS
	Carrie Sims
	Carrie.Sims@fortbendisd.com
	281-634-8458

	Clements HS
	Sarah Drake
	Sarah.Drake@fortbendisd.com
	281-634-2156

	Dulles HS
	Dingjun Chiu
	Dingjun.Chiu@fortbendisd.com
	281-634-5611

	Elkins HS
	Patrick Schultz
	Patrick.Schultz@fortbendisd.com
	281-634-2603

	Hightower HS
	Irvin Casely-Hayford
	Irvin.Caselyhayford@fortbendisd.com
	281-634-5458

	Kempner HS
	Ashleigh Glover
	Cara.Snell@fortbendisd.com
	281-634-2312

	Marshall HS
	Mira Brady
	Mira.Brady@fortbendisd.com
	281-634-1570

	Ridgepoint HS
	Melanie Blain-Tannous
	Melanie.BlainTannous@fortbendisd.com
	281-637-5281

	Travis HS
	Tenille Pakoejoe
	Seth.Brodrick@fortbendisd.com
	281-637-3671

	Willowridge HS
	Trenise Duckens
	Trenise.Duckens@fortbendisd.com
	281-634-2463
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